
 
 
 
 

GOVERNMENT OF INDIA MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS 

RAILWAY RECRUITMENT BOARDS 

CEN No. 05/2025 
 

(FOR RECRUITMENT OF VARIOUS POSTs OF JUNIOR ENGINEER/DEPOT 
MATERIAL SUPERINTENDENT/CHEMICAL & METALLURGICAL ASSISTANT) 

CORRIGENDUM NO.1 
 

Enhancement of notified vacancies for the post of CEN No.05/2025. 

 

1.0 Railway Recruitment Board has published CEN No.05/2025 for the recruitment of various 
posts of Junior Engineer/Depot Material Superintendent/Chemical & Metallurgical 
Assistant. The vacancies for RCF, Kapurthala under jurisdiction of RRB/Jammu-Srinagar 
and ICF, Chennai under jurisdiction of RRB/Chennai has been modified as per Modified 
Annexure-B (modified for RRB/Chennai and RRB/Jammu-Srinagar). 

2.0 All other terms & conditions of the CEN No.05/2025 will remain unchanged.  

3.0 Candidates who have already applied can modify their option of chosen RRB and their 
preference of post, Zonal Railway(s)/Production Unit within the opted RRB without any 
modification fees. 

4.0 Candidates who have already applied are advised to modify their option of chosen RRB 
and preference of Zonal Railway(s)/Production Unit within opted RRB, if required using 
their login credential. The same will be activated from 25.11.2025 till the closing date of 
submission of online application.  

5.0 The closing date of submission of application will be extended for 10 days i.e. 
10.12.2025 (23:59 hrs).  

6.0 TIMELINES FOR ONLINE SUBMISSION OF APPLICATION AND MODIFICATION WINDOW 

Closing date for Submission of Online Application 10.12.2025 (23:59 hours) 
Last Date for Application fee payment for the submitted applications 12.12.2025 
Dates for Modification window for corrections in application form with payment of modification 
fee (Please Note: Details filled in ‘Create an Account’ form and ‘Chosen RRB’ cannot be 
modified) 

13.12.2025 to 22.12.2025 

Dates during which eligible scribe candidates must provide their scribe details in the application 
portal 

23.12.2025 to 27.12.2025 
 

7.0 Candidates are advised to keep visiting official websites of RRBs. 

 
       

Date:   14.11.2025                                                                        Chairpersons 

                                                                                        Railway Recruitment Boards 
 

 
IMPORTANT NOTE: BEWARE OF THE TOUTS WHO MAY MISGUIDE CANDIDATES WITH THE FALSE 
PROMISES OF GETTING THEM SELECTED FOR THE JOB ON ILLEGAL CONSIDERATION. THE 
RECRUITMENT PROCESS IN THE RRB EXAMS IS FULLY COMPUTERISED AND THE SELECTION IS 
BASED PURELY ON THE MERIT OF CANDIDATES. 

 



UR SC ST OBC EWS Total ExSM R-VI R-HI R-LD R-OD R-MD B-VI B-HI B-LD B-OD B-MD

1 JUNIOR ENGINEER / 
ELECTRICAL

ELECTRICAL
PRODUCTION 

UNIT
ICF 

Chennai
1 0 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 JUNIOR ENGINEER / 
ELECTRICAL  EMU & TRS

ELECTRICAL EMU & TRS SR 4 1 3 1 0 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 JUNIOR ENGINEER / 
ELECTRICAL / TRD

ELECTRICAL TRD SR 4 1 0 2 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4
JUNIOR ENGINEER / 
ELECTRICAL / GENERAL 
SERVICES

ELECTRICAL
GENERAL 
SERVICES

SR 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 JUNIOR ENGINEER / 
ELECTRICAL (WORKSHOP)

ELECTRICAL WORKSHOP SR 5 0 1 1 0 7 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 JUNIOR ENGINEER /CIVIL(P. 
WAY &  BRIDGE)

ENGINEERING
 P WAY & 
BRIDGE

SR 6 2 2 4 3 17 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 JUNIOR ENGINEER / 
CIVIL(WORKS)

ENGINEERING
WORKS & 

PRODUCTION 
UNIT

SR 6 4 0 2 0 12 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 JUNIOR ENGINEER / 
CARRIAGE and WAGON

MECHANICAL
CARRIAGE and 

WAGON
SR 11 3 2 5 3 24 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12
JUNIOR ENGINEER / 
MECHANICAL (DESIGN and 
WORKSHOP)

MECHANICAL
PRODUCTION 

UNIT
ICF 

Chennai
2 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12
JUNIOR ENGINEER / 
MECHANICAL (DESIGN and 
WORKSHOP)

MECHANICAL

DESIGN and 
DRAWING, 

WORKSHOP & 
PRODUCTION 

UNIT

SR 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 JUNIOR ENGINEER / DIESEL 
MECHANICAL

MECHANICAL DIESEL SHED SR 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 JUNIOR ENGINEER / DIESEL 
MECHANICAL (WORKSHOP)

MECHANICAL WORKSHOP SR 2 1 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16
JUNIOR ENGINEER / 
MECHANICAL and  
MECHANICAL (WORKSHOP)

MECHANICAL
PRODUCTION 

UNIT
ICF 

Chennai
1 0 1 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RRB - CHENNAI

Modified Annexure - B for RRB/Chennai and RRB/ JAMMU-SRINAGAR
MODIFIED VACANCY TABLE

RRB-wise, Railway/PU-wise & Post-wise vacancies

Cat. no. Name of the Post DEPARTMENT
SUB - 

DEPARTMENT
Rly./PU

Number of vacancies

Page 1 of 3



UR SC ST OBC EWS Total ExSM R-VI R-HI R-LD R-OD R-MD B-VI B-HI B-LD B-OD B-MD

Modified Annexure - B for RRB/Chennai and RRB/ JAMMU-SRINAGAR
MODIFIED VACANCY TABLE

RRB-wise, Railway/PU-wise & Post-wise vacancies

Cat. no. Name of the Post DEPARTMENT
SUB - 

DEPARTMENT
Rly./PU

Number of vacancies

16
JUNIOR ENGINEER / 
MECHANICAL and  
MECHANICAL (WORKSHOP)

MECHANICAL
WORKSHOP & 
PRODUCTION 

UNIT
SR 4 2 1 2 2 11 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 CHEMICAL and 
METALLURGICAL ASSISTANT

MECHANICAL CMT ICF 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 JUNIOR ENGINEER / DIESEL 
ELECTRICAL

MECHANICAL DIESEL SHED SR 2 0 0 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 JUNIOR ENGINEER / DIESEL 
ELECTRICAL (WORKSHOP)

MECHANICAL WORKSHOP SR 3 0 0 1 0 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 JUNIOR ENGINEER / S and T 
/ SIGNAL

S and T SIGNAL SR 3 1 0 3 0 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 JUNIOR ENGINEER / S and T 
/ TELECOMMUNICATION

S and T
TELECOM

MUNICATION
SR 1 1 1 2 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 DEPOT MATERIAL 
SUPERINTENDENT

STORES STORES DEPOT ICF 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 DEPOT MATERIAL 
SUPERINTENDENT

STORES STORES DEPOT SR 16 5 3 12 4 40 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

77 23 15 40 14 169 12 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1
JUNIOR ENGINEER / 

ELECTRICAL
MECHANICAL

PRODUCTION 
UNIT

RCF 2 1 0 3 1 7 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4
JUNIOR ENGINEER / 
ELECTRICAL / GENERAL 
SERVICES

ELECTRICAL
GENERAL 
SERVICES

NR 3 2 1 3 1 10 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 JUNIOR ENGINEER /CIVIL(P. 
WAY &  BRIDGE)

ENGINEERING
 P WAY & 
BRIDGE

NR 4 1 1 1 1 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 JUNIOR ENGINEER / 
CIVIL(WORKS)

ENGINEERING
WORKS & 

PRODUCTION 
UNIT

NR 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 JUNIOR ENGINEER / 
CIVIL(WORKS)

ENGINEERING
WORKS & 

PRODUCTION 
UNIT

RCF 1 1 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total
RRB - JAMMU-SRINAGAR

Page 2 of 3



UR SC ST OBC EWS Total ExSM R-VI R-HI R-LD R-OD R-MD B-VI B-HI B-LD B-OD B-MD

Modified Annexure - B for RRB/Chennai and RRB/ JAMMU-SRINAGAR
MODIFIED VACANCY TABLE

RRB-wise, Railway/PU-wise & Post-wise vacancies

Cat. no. Name of the Post DEPARTMENT
SUB - 

DEPARTMENT
Rly./PU

Number of vacancies

11 JUNIOR ENGINEER / 
CARRIAGE and WAGON

MECHANICAL
CARRIAGE and 

WAGON
NR 5 3 1 5 2 16 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12
JUNIOR ENGINEER / 
MECHANICAL (DESIGN and 
WORKSHOP)

MECHANICAL

DESIGN and 
DRAWING, 

WORKSHOP & 
PRODUCTION 

UNIT

DMW 1 1 1 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12
JUNIOR ENGINEER / 
MECHANICAL (DESIGN and 
WORKSHOP)

MECHANICAL

DESIGN and 
DRAWING, 

WORKSHOP & 
PRODUCTION 

UNIT

RCF 0 3 0 6 0 9 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16
JUNIOR ENGINEER / 
MECHANICAL and  
MECHANICAL (WORKSHOP)

MECHANICAL
WORKSHOP & 
PRODUCTION 

UNIT
RCF 7 7 3 17 0 34 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 JUNIOR ENGINEER / S and T 
/ TELECOMMUNICATION

S and T
TELECOM

MUNICATION
NR 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 DEPOT MATERIAL 
SUPERINTENDENT

STORES STORES DEPOT RCF 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 19 8 38 5 95 9 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Total

Page 3 of 3



 

 

 

 

भारत सरकार रेल मंत्रालय 

रेलवे भती बोर्ड 
                      सीईएन. 05/2025 

 

        (जूनियर इंजीनियर/डर्पो  सामग्री अधीक्षक/रासायनिक एवं धातुकमड सहायक के ववभभन्ि पदों की भती हेतु) 

                                                शुद्धधपत्र संख्या.1 

 

                        सीईएि संख्या 05/2025 के पद हेतु  अधधसूधित  ररक्ततयों में वदृ्धध 

 

1.0  रेलवे  भर्ती  बोर्ड  ने  जूननयर  इंजीननयर/  डर्पो  सामग्री  अधीक्षक/रासायननक  एवं  धारु्तकमड  सहायक  के  ववभभन्न  पदों  की  भर्ती  हेरु्त  

सीईएन संख्या  05/2025 प्रकाभिर्त  की  है। आरआरबी/जम्म-ूश्रीनगर  के  अधधकार  क्षेत्र  में  आरसीएफ, कपूरथला  और  

आरआरबी/चेन्नई  के  अधधकार  क्षेत्र  में  आईसीएफ, चेन्नई  की  ररक्तर्तयों  को  संिोधधर्त  अनुलग्नक-बी  (आरआरबी /चेन्नई  और  

आरआरबी/जम्म-ूश्रीनगर के भलए संिोधधर्त) के अनुसार संिोधधर्त ककया गया है। 

2.0 सीईएन संख्या 05/2025 के अन्य सभी ननयम और िर्तें अपररवनर्तडर्त रहेंगी।  

3.0 क्जन  उम्मीदवारों  ने  पहले  ही  आवेदन  कर  ददया  है, वे  बबना  ककसी  संिोधन  िुल्क  के  अपने  चुने  हुए  आरआरबी  के  ववकल्प  और  चुने  

हुए आरआरबी के अंर्तगडर्त पद की वरीयर्ता, क्षेत्रीय रेलवे/उत्पादन इकाई को संिोधधर्त कर सकर्त े हैं।. 

4.0 क्जन  उम्मीदवारों  ने  पहले  ही  आवेदन  कर  ददया  है, उन्हें  सलाह  दी  जार्ती  है  कक  व े अपने  लॉधगन  के्रर्ेंभियल  का  उपयोग  करके, यदद  

आवश्यक  हो, र्तो  अपने  चुने  हुए  आरआरबी  के  ववकल्प  और  चुने  हुए  आरआरबी  के  अंर्तगडर्त  क्षेत्रीय  रेलवे/उत्पादन  इकाई  की  वरीयर्ता  
को संिोधधर्त कर सकर्त ेहै। यह 25.11.2025 से ऑनलाइन आवेदन जमा करन ेकी अंनर्तम नर्तधथ र्तक सकक्रय रहेगा।.  

5.0 आवेदन जमा करन ेकी अंनर्तम नर्तधथ 10 ददन अथाडर्त 10.12.2025 (23:59 बज ेर्तक) के भलए बढा दी जाएगी।  

6.0 ऑनलाइन आवेदन जमा करन ेऔर संिोधन ववरं्ो की समय सीमा। 

ऑनलाइन आवेदन जमा करन ेकी अंनर्तम नर्तधथ 10.12.2025 (23:59 बज ेर्तक) 

जमा ककए गए आवेदनों के भलए आवेदन िुल्क भुगर्तान करन ेकी अंनर्तम नर्तधथ 12.12.2025 

संिोधन िुल्क के भुगर्तान के साथ आवेदन पत्र में सुधार हेरु्त संिोधन ववरं्ो की नर्तधथयााँ (कृपया ध्यान दें: 
'खार्ता बनाएाँ' फॉमड और 'चुने हुए आरआरबी' में भरे गए वववरण संिोधधर्त नहीं ककए जा सकर्त)े 

13.12.2025 to 22.12.2025 

वे नर्तधथयााँ क्जनके दौरान पात्र स्क्क्राइब उम्मीदवारों को आवेदन पोर्डल पर अपने स्क्क्राइब का वववरण प्रदान 

करना होगा 
23.12.2025 to 27.12.2025 

 

7.0 उम्मीदवारों को सलाह दी जार्ती है कक वे आरआरबी की आधधकाररक वेबसाइर्ों को देखरे्त रहें। 

ददिांक:14.11.2025                                                                                                         अध्यक्ष 

                                                                                                                   रेलवे भती बोर्ड 
 

महत्वपूर्ड  सूििा  :उि  दलालों  से  सावधाि  रहें  जो  उम्मीदवारों  को  िौकरी  के  भलए  अवैध  रूप  से  ियनित  करािे  का  झूठा  
वादा  करके  गुमराह  कर  सकते  हैं।  रेलवे  भती  बोर्ड परीक्षाओं  में  भती  प्रक्रिया  पूरी  तरह  स े कम््यूटरीकृत  है  और  ियि  पूरी  
तरह स ेउम्मीदवारों की योग्यता पर आधाररत  है।  



अना अजा अजजा अपिव ईडब्ल्यू
एस कुल िसूै आर-

वीआई
आर-

एचआई
आर-

एलडी
आर-

ओडी
आर-

एमडी
बी-

वीआई
बी-

एचआई बी-एलडी बी-ओडी बी-एमडी

1 जूनियर इंजीनियर/ इलेक्ट्रिकल इलेक्ट्रिकल उत्पादि इकाई आईसीएफ 

चने्नई 1 0 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2
जूनियर इंजीनियर / 

इलेक्ट्रिकल ईएमयू और 
टीआरएस

इलेक्ट्रिकल ईएमयू और 
टीआरएस

   एसआर
4 1 3 1 0 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3
जूनियर इंजीनियर / 

इलेक्ट्रिकल / टीआरडी इलेक्ट्रिकल  टीआरडी एसआर 4 1 0 2 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4
जूनियर इंजीनियर / 

इलेक्ट्रिकल / सामान्य सवेाएं इलेक्ट्रिकल सामान्य सवेाएं एसआर 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5
जूनियर इंजीनियर / 

इलेक्ट्रिकल (कारखािा) इलेक्ट्रिकल कारखािा एसआर 5 0 1 1 0 7 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6
जूनियर इंजीनियर/ ससववल 

(पी वे और ब्रिज)
इंजीनियररगं पी-वे और ब्रिज एसआर 6 2 2 4 3 17 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8
जूनियर इंजीनियर/ससववल 

(वरसस) इंजीनियररगं वरसस और 
उत्पादि इकाई एसआर 6 4 0 2 0 12 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11
जूनियर इंजीनियर /  कैररज 

और वगैि मकेैनिकल कैररज और वैगि एसआर 11 3 2 5 3 24 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12
जूनियर इंजीनियर /  

मकेैनिकल (डडजाइि और 
कारखािा)

मकेैनिकल उत्पादि इकाई आईसीएफ 

चने्नई 2 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12
जूनियर इंजीनियर /  

मकेैनिकल (डडजाइि और 
कारखािा)

मकेैनिकल
डडजाइि और 

ड्राइंग, कारखािा 
और उत्पादि 

इकाई
एसआर 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14
जूनियर इंजीनियर / डीजल  

मकेैनिकल मकेैनिकल डीजल शडे एसआर 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15
जूनियर इंजीनियर / डीजल  

मकेैनिकल (कारखािा) मकेैनिकल कारखािा एसआर 2 1 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16
जूनियर इंजीनियर /  

मकेैनिकल और मकेैनिकल 

(कारखािा)
मकेैनिकल उत्पादि इकाई आईसीएफ 

चने्नई 1 0 1 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16
जूनियर इंजीनियर /  

मकेैनिकल और मकेैनिकल 

(कारखािा)
मकेैनिकल कारखािा और 

उत्पादि इकाई एसआर 4 2 1 2 2 11 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18
रसायि और धातकुमस
सहायक मकेैनिकल सीएमटी आईसीएफ 

चने्नई 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19
जूनियर इंजीनियर / डीजल  

इलेक्ट्रिकल मकेैनिकल डीजल शडे एसआर 2 0 0 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

आरआरबी - चने्नई

आरआरबी/चने्नई और आरआरबी/जम्मू-श्रीनगर के ललए सशंोधित अनलुग्नक - बी
सशंोधित ररक्तत ताललका

आरआरबी-वाइज, रेलवे/िीयू-वाइज एवं िद-वाइज ररक्ततयां
केट.स.ं िद का नाम पवभाग उि - पवभाग रेलवे./िीयू

ररक्ततयों की सखं्या

Page 1 of 2



अना अजा अजजा अपिव ईडब्ल्यू
एस कुल िसूै आर-

वीआई
आर-

एचआई
आर-

एलडी
आर-

ओडी
आर-

एमडी
बी-

वीआई
बी-

एचआई बी-एलडी बी-ओडी बी-एमडी

आरआरबी/चने्नई और आरआरबी/जम्मू-श्रीनगर के ललए सशंोधित अनलुग्नक - बी
सशंोधित ररक्तत ताललका

आरआरबी-वाइज, रेलवे/िीयू-वाइज एवं िद-वाइज ररक्ततयां
केट.स.ं िद का नाम पवभाग उि - पवभाग रेलवे./िीयू

ररक्ततयों की सखं्या

20
Jजूनियर इंजीनियर / डीजल  

इलेक्ट्रिकल (कारखािा) मकेैनिकल कारखािा एसआर 3 0 0 1 0 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21
जूनियर इंजीनियर / एस एडं 

टी / ससग्िल एस एडं टी ससग्िल एसआर 3 1 0 3 0 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22
जूनियर इंजीनियर / एस एडं 

टी / दरूसचंार एस एडं टी दरूसचंार एसआर 1 1 1 2 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 डडपो सामग्री अधीक्षक स्टोर स्टोर डडपो आईसीएफ 

चने्नई 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 डडपो सामग्री अधीक्षक स्टोर स्टोर डडपो एसआर 16 5 3 12 4 40 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

77 23 15 40 14 169 12 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1
जूनियर इंजीनियर / 

इलेक्ट्रिकल मकेैनिकल उत्पादि इकाई आरसीएफ 2 1 0 3 1 7 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4
जूनियर इंजीनियर / 

इलेक्ट्रिकल / सामान्य सवेाएं इलेक्ट्रिकल सामान्य सवेाएं एनआर 3 2 1 3 1 10 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6
जूनियर इंजीनियर/ ससववल 

(पी वे और ब्रिज)
इंजीनियररगं पी-वे और ब्रिज एनआर 4 1 1 1 1 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8
जूनियर इंजीनियर/ससववल 

(वरसस) इंजीनियररगं वरसस और 
उत्पादि इकाई एनआर 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8
जूनियर इंजीनियर/ससववल 

(वरसस) इंजीनियररगं वरसस और 
उत्पादि इकाई आरसीएफ 1 1 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11
जूनियर इंजीनियर /  कैररज 

और वगैि मकेैनिकल कैररज और वैगि एनआर 5 3 1 5 2 16 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12
जूनियर इंजीनियर / 

मकेैनिकल (डडजाइि और 
कारखािा)

मकेैनिकल
डडजाइि और 

ड्राइंग, कारखािा 
और उत्पादि 

इकाई
डीएमडब्ल्यू 1 1 1 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12
जूनियर इंजीनियर / 

मकेैनिकल (डडजाइि और 
कारखािा)

मकेैनिकल
डडजाइि और 

ड्राइंग, कारखािा 
और उत्पादि 

इकाई
आरसीएफ 0 3 0 6 0 9 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16
जूनियर इंजीनियर / 

मकेैनिकल और  मकेैनिकल 

(कारखािा)
मकेैनिकल कारखािा और 

उत्पादि इकाई आरसीएफ 7 7 3 17 0 34 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22
जूनियर इंजीनियर / एस एडं 

टी / दरूसचंार एस एडं टी दरूसचंार एनआर 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 डडपो सामग्री अधीक्षक स्टोर स्टोर डडपो आरसीएफ 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 19 8 38 5 95 9 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0कुल

कुल
आरआरबी - जम्मू-श्रीनगर

Page 2 of 2


